
To cancel or reserve a meal: 

1. Call the ADRC office: 715-743-7117 / Toll Free, 1-866-743-5144 

2. Communicate the change to your Home Delivered Meal driver 

 

Meal reservations and cancelations are needed by NOON (12PM) one business day in advance. 

               Home Delivered Meals – Greenwood, Loyal & Neillsville Locations 
              

                                                  
                                                   

The suggested contribution per meal is $4.50. Thank you. 
All menu items are prepared in kitchens that are not allergen-free. We cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through cross-contact. 

 

 

Mon., Mar. 10, 2025 

 

Shredded Pork 

Rice Pilaf 

Broccoli 

Garlic Kidney Beans 

Applesauce 

Zucchini Bread & 

Butter 

Milk 

 

Tues., Mar. 11, 2025 

 
Popcorn Chicken Bowl 

(Chicken, Mashed 

Potatoes, Corn, Shredded 

Cheese & Gravy) 

Pineapple 

 Bread & Butter 

Rice Krispy Bar 

Milk 

 

Wed., Mar. 12, 2025 

 

Lasagna 

Cooked Carrots 

Salad Mix 

Fresh Pear 

Breadstick & Butter 

Cookie 

Milk 

Thurs., Mar. 13, 2025 

 

Vegetable Beef Soup 

w/Crackers 

Cheesy Cauliflower 

Fresh Grapes 

Dinner Roll & Butter 

Raspberry Bar 

Milk 

 

Fri., Mar. 14, 2025 

 

Egg Salad Sandwich 

Celery Sticks                  

w/Peanut Butter 

Raisins 

9 Grain Bread & Butter 

Strawberry Shortcake 

Milk 

 

Mon., Mar. 17 , 2025 
 

Cheese Ravioli w/  

 Meat Sauce 

Monte Carlo Blend 

Fruit Cocktail 

Muffin & Butter 

Milk 

 

Tues., Mar. 18, 2025 
 

Shredded Beef 

Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Tropical Fruit 

 Dinner Roll & Butter 

Carrot Cake 

Milk 
 

Wed., Mar. 19, 2025 
 

Chicken Chow Mein 

Cooked Carrots 

Broccoli 

Mandarin Oranges 

 Bread & Butter 

Fortune Cookie 

Milk 

 

Thurs., Mar. 20, 2025 
Breakfast Bake 

(Eggs, Hashbrowns, 

Ham & Cheese) 

Hot Apple Slices 

Fresh Orange 

9 Grain Bread 

Butter & Jelly 

Yogurt 

Milk 

 

Fri., Mar. 21, 2025 

  Tomato Soup               

w/ Crackers 

Grilled Cheese 

Mexican Bean Salad 

Sliced Pears 

Butter 

Cookie 

Milk 

 

Please note: Occasionally there may be substitutions to the menu due to shortages from our food distributors. 

 



Mon., Mar. 24, 2025 

 

Turkey Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 

Carrots 

Cranberries 

 Dinner Roll & Butter 

Pumpkin Bread  

Milk 

Tues., Mar. 25, 2025 

 

Chicken Alfredo 

w/Penne Noodles 

Broccoli 

Salad Mix  

Pineapple 

Breadstick & Butter 

Cookie 

Milk 

Wed., Mar. 26, 2025 

 

Hamburger on a Bun 

w/American Cheese 

Tomato Slice, Lettuce 

& Pickles 

Baked Beans 

Apple Slices 

Ice Cream Cup  

Milk 

Thurs., Mar. 27, 2025 

 

Ham Spread Sandwich 

Loaded Potato Soup 

w/Crackers 

Green Beans 

Banana 

 Bread & Butter 

Caramel Bar 

Milk 

Fri., Mar. 28, 2025 

 

Poor Man’s Lobster 

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries 

Coleslaw 

Sliced Peaches  

Rye Bread & Butter 

Brownie 

Milk 

Mon., Mar. 31, 2025 

 

Chicken Breast & Gravy 

Stuffing 

Squash 

Country Blend Veggies 

Fruit Jell-O 

Milk 

Tues., April 1, 2025 

 

Swedish Meatballs 

Egg Noodles 

Calico Beans 

Brussel Sprouts 

Cottage Cheese 

Peaches 

Ice Cream Cup 

Milk 

 

Wed., April 2, 2025 

 

Loaded Baked Potato 

w/Ham on the side, 

Cheese, Sour Cream  

Broccoli 

Apple Slices 

Chocolate Bread          

& Butter 

Milk 

Thurs., April 3, 2025 
 

Ham & Cheese 

Sandwich 

Creamy Chicken Veggie 

Soup w/Wild Rice 

Cooked Carrots 

Fresh Cauliflower 

Banana 

WG Bread & Butter 

Cookie 

Milk 

Fri. April 4, 2025 

 

Tuna Casserole 

Corn 

Peas 

Mandarin Oranges 

9 Grain Bread & Butter 

7 Layer Bar 

Milk 

Mon., April 7, 2025 

 

Breaded Chicken Patty 

w/Mozzarella Cheese 

& Parmesan Cheese 

Spaghetti Noodles 

Corn 

Fruit Cocktail 

Muffin & Butter 

Milk 

 

Tues., April 8, 2025 

 

Chicken Bacon Ranch 

Bake 

Winter Blend Veggies 

Applesauce 

WG Bread & Butter 

Lemon Bar 

Milk 

Wed., April 9, 2025 

 

Meatloaf 

Mashed Potatoes 

Kidney Bean Salad 

Fresh Orange 

WG Dinner Roll & 

Butter 

PB Krispy Bar 

Milk 

 

Thurs., April 10, 2025 

 

Chili w/Shredded 

Cheese & Crackers 

Green Beans 

Cooked Carrots 

Sliced Pears 

9 Grain Bread & Butter 

Cookie 

Milk 

Fri., April 11, 2025 

 

Breaded Fish Sandwich 

w/Cheese 

Monte Carlo Blend 

Sliced Cucumbers 

Sliced Peaches 

Lemon Bar 

Milk 



 


